

						ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1. Bidder 1		2. Bidder 2	
								Telfer Highway Technol.		Chester Bross Const Co	
Napa Road (5503B) P.M. 10.49 - 11.19											
NO.	S/F	CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANT.	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
1A		74016	CONSTRUCTION SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,625.00	\$6,625.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
2A		74019	PREPARE STORM WATER POLLUTION	LS	1.00	\$630.00	\$630.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
3A		74020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
4A		120000	PROJECT FUNDING IDENTIFICATION SIGNS	EA	2.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$650.00	\$1,300.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
5A		120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	EA	12.00	\$250.00	\$3,000.00	\$221.00	\$2,652.00	\$170.00	\$2,040.00
6A		120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$41,545.45	\$41,545.45	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00
7A		120101	FLAGGING	FA	5,000.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00	\$1.00	\$5,000.00
8A		128650	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	DY	15.00	\$250.00	\$3,750.00	\$500.00	\$7,500.00	\$200.00	\$3,000.00
9A		150722	REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKERS	EA	1,405.00	\$0.10	\$140.50	\$1.00	\$1,405.00	\$1.00	\$1,405.00
10A		150715	REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS	SF	484.00	\$1.00	\$484.00	\$1.50	\$726.00	\$4.50	\$2,178.00
11A		150714	REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	7,634.00	\$0.30	\$2,290.20	\$0.20	\$1,526.80	\$0.90	\$6,870.60
12A		152423	ADJUST MONUMENT TO GRADE	EA	6.00	\$300.00	\$1,800.00	\$625.00	\$3,750.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00
13A		152475	ADJUST SEWER MANHOLE	EA	2.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
14A		153103	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE	SY	280.00	\$15.00	\$4,200.00	\$45.00	\$12,600.00	\$25.00	\$7,000.00
15A		374207	CRACK TREATMENT	LM	0.50	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,800.00	\$1,900.00
16A		390095	REPLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACING	CY	425.00	\$300.00	\$127,500.00	\$340.00	\$144,500.00	\$320.00	\$136,000.00
17A		390141	HMA (BONDED WEARING COURSE, GAP GRADED, 1/2" AGG)	TN	861.00	\$120.00	\$103,320.00	\$131.00	\$112,791.00	\$125.00	\$107,625.00
18A		390151	ASPHALTIC EMULSION MEMBRANE (BONDED WEARING COURSE)	TN	12.00	\$825.00	\$9,900.00	\$565.00	\$6,780.00	\$775.00	\$9,300.00
19A		566005	ROADSIDE SIGN	EA	6.00	\$350.00	\$2,100.00	\$325.00	\$1,950.00	\$250.00	\$1,500.00
20A		840504	4" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	6,674.00	\$0.50	\$3,337.00	\$0.40	\$2,669.60	\$0.50	\$3,337.00
21A		840505	6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	7,181.00	\$1.00	\$7,181.00	\$0.55	\$3,949.55	\$0.75	\$5,385.75
22A		840506	8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	150.00	\$2.00	\$300.00	\$0.75	\$112.50	\$1.05	\$157.50
23A		840509	12" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	123.00	\$4.00	\$492.00	\$3.50	\$430.50	\$4.45	\$547.35
24A		840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS	SF	484.00	\$5.00	\$2,420.00	\$4.00	\$1,936.00	\$6.20	\$3,000.80

					ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1. Bidder 1		2. Bidder 2		
							Telfer Highway Technol.		Chester Bross Const Co		
25A			REFLECTIVE)	EA	32.00	\$3.00	\$96.00	\$3.00	\$96.00	\$4.50	\$144.00
26A	850102		PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)	EA	168.00	\$3.00	\$504.00	\$3.00	\$504.00	\$4.50	\$756.00
27A	861502		MODIFY SIGNAL	LS	1.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,400.00	\$5,400.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
28A	999998		GUARANTY	LS	1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
			NAPA ROAD SUBTOTAL			\$315,545.70			\$391,999.40		\$406,147.00

						ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1. Bidder 1		2. Bidder 2	
								Telfer Highway Technol.		Chester Cross Const Co	
Petaluma Hill Road (5710B) P.M. 13.73 - 16.73											
NO.	S/F	CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANT.	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
1B		74016	CONSTRUCTION SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
2B		74019	PREPARE STORM WATER POLLUTION	LS	1.00	\$630.00	\$630.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
3B		74020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
4B		120000	PROJECT FUNDING IDENTIFICATION SIGNS	EA	2.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$650.00	\$1,300.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
5B		120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	EA	12.00	\$250.00	\$3,000.00	\$221.00	\$2,652.00	\$170.00	\$2,040.00
6B		120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00
7B		120101	FLAGGING	FA	18,000.00	\$1.00	\$18,000.00	\$1.00	\$18,000.00	\$1.00	\$18,000.00
8B		128650	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	DY	25.00	\$250.00	\$6,250.00	\$500.00	\$12,500.00	\$200.00	\$5,000.00
9B		150662	REMOVE METAL BEAM GUARD RAILING	LF	100.00	\$35.00	\$3,500.00	\$18.00	\$1,800.00	\$60.00	\$6,000.00
10B		150722	REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKERS	EA	1,277.00	\$0.10	\$127.70	\$1.00	\$1,277.00	\$1.00	\$1,277.00
11B		150715	REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS	SF	814.00	\$1.00	\$814.00	\$3.00	\$2,442.00	\$4.50	\$3,663.00
12B		150714	REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	69,536.00	\$0.30	\$20,860.80	\$0.20	\$13,907.20	\$0.90	\$62,582.40
13B		152423	ADJUST MONUMENT TO GRADE	EA	4.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00
14B		153103	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE	SY	478.00	\$15.00	\$7,170.00	\$25.00	\$11,950.00	\$14.50	\$6,931.00
15B		153105	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE (PROFILE GRINDING)	SY	71,111.00	\$1.50	\$106,666.50	\$2.25	\$159,999.75	\$2.50	\$177,777.50
16B		390095	REPLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACING	CY	150.00	\$300.00	\$45,000.00	\$475.00	\$71,250.00	\$350.00	\$52,500.00
17B		390141	HMA (BONDED WEARING COURSE, GAP GRADED, 1/2" AGG)	TN	4,192.00	\$120.00	\$503,040.00	\$122.00	\$511,424.00	\$116.00	\$486,272.00
18B		390151	ASPHALTIC EMULSION MEMBRANE (BONDED WEARING COURSE)	TN	61.00	\$825.00	\$50,325.00	\$560.00	\$34,160.00	\$775.00	\$47,275.00
19B		566005	ROADSIDE SIGN	EA	6.00	\$350.00	\$2,100.00	\$325.00	\$1,950.00	\$250.00	\$1,500.00
20B		820151	OBJECT MARKER (TYPE L-1)	EA	2.00	\$75.00	\$150.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$100.00
21B		839565	TERMINAL SYSTEM (TYPE SRT)	EA	2.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,600.00	\$13,200.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00
22B		840504	4" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	35,181.00	\$0.50	\$17,590.50	\$0.40	\$14,072.40	\$0.50	\$17,590.50
23B		840505	6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	32,959.00	\$1.50	\$49,438.50	\$0.55	\$18,127.45	\$0.75	\$24,719.25
24B		840506	8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	1,127.00	\$2.00	\$2,254.00	\$0.75	\$845.25	\$1.05	\$1,183.35
25B		840509	12" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	379.00	\$4.00	\$1,516.00	\$3.50	\$1,326.50	\$4.45	\$1,686.55

					ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1. Bidder 1		2. Bidder 2		
							Telfer Highway Technol.		Chester Bross Const Co		
26B		840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS	SF	814.00	\$5.00	\$4,070.00	\$4.00	\$3,256.00	\$6.20	\$5,046.80
27B			PAVEMENT MARKER (ONE WAY REFLECTIVE)	EA	84.00	\$3.00	\$252.00	\$3.00	\$252.00	\$4.50	\$378.00
28B		850102	PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)	EA	1,199.00	\$3.00	\$3,597.00	\$3.00	\$3,597.00	\$4.50	\$5,395.50
29B		861502	MODIFY SIGNAL	LS	1.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$58,800.00	\$58,800.00	\$49,000.00	\$49,000.00
30B		999998	GUARANTY	LS	1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
PETALUMA HILL ROAD SUBTOTAL							\$905,953.00		\$1,058,438.55		\$1,091,417.85

						ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1. Bidder 1		2. Bidder 2	
								Telfer Highway Technol.		Chester Cross Const Co	
Stony Point Road (5709) P.M. 10.91 - 16.14											
NO.	S/F	CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANT.	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
1C		74016	CONSTRUCTION SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	1.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
2C		74019	PREPARE STORM WATER POLLUTION	LS	1.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
3C		74020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
4C		120000	PROJECT FUNDING IDENTIFICATION SIGNS	EA	2.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$650.00	\$1,300.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
5C		120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	EA	18.00	\$250.00	\$4,500.00	\$221.00	\$3,978.00	\$170.00	\$3,060.00
6C		120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$110,000.00
7C		120101	FLAGGING	FA	22,500.00	\$1.00	\$22,500.00	\$1.00	\$22,500.00	\$1.00	\$22,500.00
8C		128650	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	DY	30.00	\$250.00	\$7,500.00	\$500.00	\$15,000.00	\$200.00	\$6,000.00
9C		150722	REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKERS	EA	15,408.00	\$0.10	\$1,540.80	\$1.00	\$15,408.00	\$1.00	\$15,408.00
10C		150715	REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS	SF	2,004.00	\$1.00	\$2,004.00	\$1.50	\$3,006.00	\$4.50	\$9,018.00
11C		150714	REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	61,128.00	\$0.30	\$18,338.40	\$0.20	\$12,225.60	\$0.90	\$55,015.20
12C		152400	ADJUST SEWER CLEANOUT TO GRADE	EA	10.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$15,000.00
13C		152423	ADJUST MONUMENT TO GRADE	EA	22.00	\$300.00	\$6,600.00	\$625.00	\$13,750.00	\$1,000.00	\$22,000.00
14C		152469	ADJUST UTILITY COVER TO GRADE	EA	16.00	\$725.00	\$11,600.00	\$625.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$16,000.00
15C		153103	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE	SY	829.00	\$15.00	\$12,435.00	\$20.00	\$16,580.00	\$15.00	\$12,435.00
16C		374207	CRACK TREATMENT	LM	8.00	\$5,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$28,000.00	\$3,800.00	\$30,400.00
17C		390095	REPLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACING	CY	360.00	\$300.00	\$108,000.00	\$350.00	\$126,000.00	\$310.00	\$111,600.00
18C		390141	HMA (BONDED WEARING COURSE, GAP GRADED, 1/2" AGG)	TN	8,548.00	\$120.00	\$1,025,760.00	\$110.00	\$940,280.00	\$114.00	\$974,472.00
19C		390151	ASPHALTIC EMULSION MEMBRANE (BONDED WEARING COURSE)	TN	124.00	\$825.00	\$102,300.00	\$560.00	\$69,440.00	\$775.00	\$96,100.00
20C		566005	ROADSIDE SIGN	EA	9.00	\$300.00	\$2,700.00	\$325.00	\$2,925.00	\$250.00	\$2,250.00
21C		840504	4" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	66,318.00	\$0.50	\$33,159.00	\$0.40	\$26,527.20	\$0.50	\$33,159.00
22C		840505	6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	55,366.00	\$1.50	\$83,049.00	\$0.55	\$30,451.30	\$0.75	\$41,524.50
23C		840506	8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	3,830.00	\$2.00	\$7,660.00	\$0.75	\$2,872.50	\$1.05	\$4,021.50
24C		840509	12" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	484.00	\$4.00	\$1,936.00	\$3.50	\$1,694.00	\$4.45	\$2,153.80
25C		840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS	SF	2,148.00	\$5.00	\$10,740.00	\$4.00	\$8,592.00	\$6.20	\$13,317.60
26C		850101	PAVEMENT MARKER (NON-REFLECTIVE)	EA	174.00	\$3.00	\$522.00	\$3.00	\$522.00	\$4.50	\$783.00

					ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1. Bidder 1		2. Bidder 2		
							Telfer Highway Technol.		Chester Bross Const Co		
27C			PAVEMENT MARKER (ONE WAY REFLECTIVE)	EA	166.00	\$3.00	\$498.00	\$3.00	\$498.00	\$4.50	\$747.00
28C	850102		PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)	EA	1,929.00	\$3.00	\$5,787.00	\$3.00	\$5,787.00	\$4.50	\$8,680.50
29C	861502		MODIFY SIGNAL	LS	1.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$32,400.00	\$32,400.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00
30C	999998		GUARANTY	LS	1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
STONY POINT ROAD SUBTOTAL							\$1,574,130.20		\$1,509,986.60		\$1,669,145.10

					ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1. Bidder 1		2. Bidder 2		
							Telfer Highway Technol.		Chester Cross Const Co		
West Dry Creek Road (99017) P.M. 11.35 - 18.79											
NO.	S/F	CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANT.	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
1D		74016	CONSTRUCTION SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	1.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
2D		74019	PREPARE STORM WATER POLLUTION	LS	1.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
3D		74020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
4D		120000	PROJECT FUNDING IDENTIFICATION SIGNS	EA	2.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$650.00	\$1,300.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
5D		120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	EA	10.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$221.00	\$2,210.00	\$170.00	\$1,700.00
6D		120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
7D		120101	FLAGGING	FA	9,000.00	\$1.00	\$9,000.00	\$1.00	\$9,000.00	\$1.00	\$9,000.00
8D		128650	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	DY	25.00	\$250.00	\$6,250.00	\$500.00	\$12,500.00	\$200.00	\$5,000.00
9D		150662	REMOVE METAL BEAM GUARD RAILING	LF	118.00	\$40.00	\$4,720.00	\$18.00	\$2,124.00	\$60.00	\$7,080.00
10D		150714	REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	36,749.00	\$0.30	\$11,024.70	\$0.20	\$7,349.80	\$0.90	\$33,074.10
11D		153103	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE	SY	150.00	\$15.00	\$2,250.00	\$85.00	\$12,750.00	\$40.00	\$6,000.00
12D		374207	CRACK SEALING	LM	2.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,800.00	\$7,600.00
13D		390095	REPLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACING	CY	740.00	\$300.00	\$222,000.00	\$350.00	\$259,000.00	\$315.00	\$233,100.00
14D		390141	HMA (BONDED WEARING COURSE, GAP GRADED, 1/2" AGG)	TN	5,577.00	\$120.00	\$669,240.00	\$115.00	\$641,355.00	\$122.00	\$680,394.00
15D		390151	ASPHALTIC EMULSION MEMBRANE (BONDED WEARING COURSE)	TN	81.00	\$825.00	\$66,825.00	\$560.00	\$45,360.00	\$775.00	\$62,775.00
16D		832002	METAL BEAM GUARD RAILING (STEEL POST)	LF	118.00	\$45.00	\$5,310.00	\$87.60	\$10,336.80	\$85.00	\$10,030.00
17D		839578	END CAP (TYPE C)	EA	4.00	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$120.00	\$480.00	\$600.00	\$2,400.00
18D		839581	END ANCHOR ASSEMBLY (TYPE SFT)	EA	4.00	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00	\$960.00	\$3,840.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00
19D		840504	4" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	36,749.00	\$0.50	\$18,374.50	\$0.40	\$14,699.60	\$0.50	\$18,374.50
20D			PAVEMENT MARKER (ONE WAY REFLECTIVE)	EA	31.00	\$3.00	\$93.00	\$3.00	\$93.00	\$4.50	\$139.50
21D		850102	PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)	EA	1,470.00	\$3.00	\$4,410.00	\$3.00	\$4,410.00	\$4.50	\$6,615.00
22D		999998	GUARANTY	LS	1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
WEST DRY CREEK ROAD SUBTOTAL						\$1,067,398.20	\$1,147,058.20	\$1,179,782.10			

						ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1. Bidder 1		2. Bidder 2	
								Telfer Highway Technol.		Chester Bross Const Co	
Canon Manor - Type II Slurry Seal											
NO.	S/F	CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANT.	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
1E		74016	CONSTRUCTION SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	1.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
2E		74019	PREPARE STORM WATER POLLUTION	LS	1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
3E		74020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
4E		120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	EA	10.00	\$120.00	\$1,200.00	\$221.00	\$2,210.00	\$170.00	\$1,700.00
5E		120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
6E		120101	FLAGGING	FA	9,000.00	\$1.00	\$9,000.00	\$1.00	\$9,000.00	\$1.00	\$9,000.00
7E		128650	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	DY	25.00	\$250.00	\$6,250.00	\$500.00	\$12,500.00	\$200.00	\$5,000.00
8E		150714	REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	220.00	\$2.00	\$440.00	\$0.20	\$44.00	\$0.90	\$198.00
9E		150715	REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS	SF	513.00	\$2.00	\$1,026.00	\$1.25	\$641.25	\$4.50	\$2,308.50
10E		377501	SLURRY SEAL	TN	270.00	\$350.00	\$94,500.00	\$265.00	\$71,550.00	\$285.00	\$76,950.00
11E		390095	REPLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACING	CY	10.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$750.00	\$7,500.00
12E		840509	12" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	220.00	\$4.00	\$880.00	\$3.50	\$770.00	\$4.50	\$990.00
13E		840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS	SF	513.00	\$5.00	\$2,565.00	\$4.00	\$2,052.00	\$6.20	\$3,180.60
14E		999998	GUARANTY	LS	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
CANON MANOR SUBTOTAL						\$142,461.00		\$141,517.25		\$162,327.10	

BIDTAB

Date: July 30, 2014

Time: 2:00 P.M.

M14028, 2014 Pavement Preservation Program-Bonded Wearing Course

SUMMARY	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	1. Bidder 1	2. Bidder 2
		Telfer Highway Tech.	Chester Bross Const
A. NAPA ROAD SUBTOTAL	\$315,545.70	\$391,999.40	\$406,147.00
B. PETALUMA HILL ROAD SUBTOTAL	\$905,953.00	\$1,058,438.55	\$1,091,417.85
C. STONY POINT ROAD SUBTOTAL	\$1,574,130.20	\$1,509,986.60	\$1,669,145.10
D. WEST DRY CREEK ROAD SUBTOTAL	\$1,067,398.20	\$1,147,058.20	\$1,179,782.10
E. CANON MANOR SUBTOTAL	\$142,461.00	\$141,517.25	\$162,327.10
BID TOTAL	\$4,005,488.10	\$4,249,000.00	\$4,508,819.15